
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

05 

14 

28A 

68 

21 

28 

96 

81 

04 

26 

74 

113 

36 

3 

06 

68A 

362 

38 

242 

22 

Name 

Scott Borchetta 

Jerry Robinson 

Mark Hilderbrand 

Jeff Lindstrom 

Gary Moore 

John McCormick 

James Farley 

Hugh Boocher 

Ron Pawley 

Rick Ortman 

Steven Cullman 

Maor Primo 

Bradley Steele 

Glenn Maurer 

Skott Burkland 

Ron Fuller 

Michael Levine 

Craig Lesinski 

Mark Brummond 

Robert Bodin 

Class 

6AP 

12aMP3 

6AP 

12aGT 

6TA 

6AP 

6AP 

12aMP3 

12bMP3 

12aMP2 

6TA 

8BS 

6TA 

8RS 

8BP 

8BSL 

8RS 

8BS 

12bMP2 

84CM 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

4 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

1 

Best Tm 

1:32.056 

1:33.021 

1:36.333 

1:36.599 

1:38.827 

1:38.749 

1:39.422 

1:40.361 

1:41.633 

1:43.036 

1:45.544 

1:44.577 

1:47.709 

1:53.541 

1:54.018 

1:57.679 

1:53.729 

2:02.394 

1:47.477 

2:38.598 

Year 

1972 

2010 

1972 

1998 

1968 

1985 

1966 

2012 

2004 

1988 

1966 

1967 

1964 

1984 

1969 

1977 

1964 

1976 

1985 

1957 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Dodge Viper 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang Coupe 

Mercury Cougar 

Ford Cobra IV 

Ford Cobra 

Ford Mustang GT 

Lexus IS300 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Shelby GT350 

Alfa Romeo GT Jr 

Ford Falcon 

Alfa Romeo GTV 6 

Porsche 911 

Datsun 200SX 

Chevrolet Corvair 

BMW 2002 

Alfa Romeo GTV 6 

Devin Ryan Special 

Engine 

427 

8400 

460 

5000 

302 

302 

289 

302 

2800 

350 

302 

1959 

289 

2500 

1991 

2000 

1999 

2500 

283 

Hometown 

Nashville TN 

Willis TX 

Bedford TX 

Lake Worth FL 

Bethlehem PA 

Nashville TN 

Dearborn MI 

Hollywwod FL 

Greenwood AR 

Kokomo IN 

Maryville TN 

Dallas TX 

Johns Island SC 

Statesville NC 

Palm Beach Gardens FL 

Doraville GA 

Cumming GA 

Plainville MA 

Charlotte NC 

Stuart FL 
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Margin of Victory 

47.126 

Avg. Speed 

97.575 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.056 

Best Speed 

99.331 

Best Lap by 

05 - Scott Borchetta 

SVRA Road Atlanta Grand Prix 

Group  6 8 12 

Group 6 8 12 Race 2 

Race started at 14:28:10 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

11/22/2020 02:20 PM 


